  Features
  ● Glass passivated chip
  ● 3000 W peak pulse power capability with a 10/1000
     us waveform, repetitive rate (duty cycle):0.01 %
  ● Excellent clamping capability
  ●  Low reverse leakage
  ● Very fast response time
  ● Lead and body according with RoHS standard

SMDJ Series 3000W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Rev 2.0 :                         www.leiditech.com 12.01.2019 1/3
Reverse
Stand-off
Voltage
Test
Current
Max. Clamping
Voltage @ IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
Max. Reverse
Leakage @ VRWM
UNI-POLAR BI-POLAR VRWM(V) Min.(V) Max.(V) IT(mA) VC MAX.(V) IPP(A) IR(uA)
SMDJ250A SMDJ250CA 250.0 279.0 309.0 1 405.0 7.4 1
SMDJ300A SMDJ300CA 300.0 335.0 371.0 1 486.0 6.2 1
SMDJ350A SMDJ350CA 350.0 391.0 432.0 1 567.0 5.3 1
SMDJ400A SMDJ400CA 400.0 447.0 494.0 1 648.0 4.6 1
SMDJ440A SMDJ440CA 440.0 492.0 543.0 1 713.0 4.2 1
Part Number
Breakdown
Voltage
VBR @  IT